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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name INDIAN INSTITUTE OF |
NFORMATION TECHNO
LOGY SENAPATI MANIP

UR
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

47053

60931

8206

10507

17844

23009

10327

58080

70983

8514

10806

19787

26803

11300
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Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in

Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in

Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in

Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science (4
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JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only 11546
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5199
Female-only 4752
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 43498
Female-only 65774
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 8606

11996

5495

5859

60321

74351

9076
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INFORMATION
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
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specialization in
Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
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Technology)

Computer Science and
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Al
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EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only 10774
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 18412
Female-only 23373
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9419
Female-only 10765
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4352

11105

19965

26918

11101

12356

5241
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and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in

Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
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specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Al
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specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,

Bachelor of
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Computer Science and Al
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only 5474
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 53141
Female-only 55001
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 8956
Female-only 10882
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 19266

5667

62831

75337

9252

10882

20409
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Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Quantum
Technologies (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Quantum

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Al

JoSAA
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SC
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ST
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OPEN
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

27071

10469

12524

5488

5651

40516

54377

28179

11451

12524

5541

5651

57736

63347
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NCL
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Female-only 9816
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 17393

Female-only 23384
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 8151

Female-only 9947
(including

Supernumerary)

8552

9816

19012

23941

10514

9947

712
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Quantum
Technologies (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Quantum
Technologies (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in
Quantum
Technologies (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Al
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Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
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3529

4838

46370

64228

9314

11161

4800

4838

65373

78071

9749

11525

8/12



7/17/25, 2:26 PM

SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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20040

25841

10823

12113

5041

5948

50197

21455

28649

11742

13200

5398

6099

69257
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specialization in VLSI
and Embedded
Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded
Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded
Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
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Systems (4 Years,
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EWS

EWS
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NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only 63960
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9863
Female-only 11561
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 21501
Female-only 28173
(including
Supernumerary)

79764

10042

11665

22348

30022
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SENAPATI Systems (4 Years,
MANIPUR Bachelor of
Technology)

INDIAN Electronics and Al SC Gender-Neutral 11148 11961
INSTITUTE OF Communication
INFORMATION Engineering with
TECHNOLOGY specialization in VLSI
SENAPATI and Embedded
MANIPUR Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

INDIAN Electronics and Al SC Female-only 11532 13168
INSTITUTE OF Communication (including
INFORMATION Engineering with Supernumerary)
TECHNOLOGY specialization in VLSI
SENAPATI and Embedded
MANIPUR Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

INDIAN Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral = 3454 5717
INSTITUTE OF Communication
INFORMATION Engineering with
TECHNOLOGY specialization in VLSI
SENAPATI and Embedded
MANIPUR Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

INDIAN Electronics and Al ST Female-only 5798 6024
INSTITUTE OF Communication (including
INFORMATION Engineering with Supernumerary)
TECHNOLOGY specialization in VLSI
SENAPATI and Embedded
MANIPUR Systems (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JoSAA.
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For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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