

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	KS
Round No	6
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology
Institute Name	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF I NFORMATION TECHNO LOGY SENAPATI MANIP UR
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47053	58080
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60931	70983
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8206	8514
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10507	10806
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17844	19787
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23009	26803
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10327	11300

/25, 2.26 PW			JOSAA			
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11546	11996
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5199	5495
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4752	5859
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43498	60321
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65774	74351
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8606	9076

25, 2.26 PIVI			JOSAA	•		
SENAPATI MANIPUR	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10774	11105
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18412	19965
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23373	26918
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9419	11101
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10765	12356
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4352	5241

SENAPATI MANIPUR	and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5474	5667
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53141	62831
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55001	75337
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8956	9252
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10882	10882
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19266	20409

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27071	28179
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10469	11451
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12524	12524
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5488	5541
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5651	5651
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40516	57736
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54377	63347

/25	, 2.20 PIVI			JOSAA			
	SENAPATI MANIPUR	Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8231	8552
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9816	9816
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17393	19012
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23384	23941
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8151	10514
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9947	9947

20, 2:20 :			000/11/	•		
TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3529	4800
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Quantum Technologies (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4838	4838
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46370	65373
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64228	78071
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9314	9749
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11161	11525

725, 2:26 PIVI			JOSAA			
SENAPATI MANIPUR						
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20040	21455
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25841	28649
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10823	11742
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12113	13200
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5041	5398
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5948	6099
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION	Electronics and Communication Engineering with	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50197	69257

1			000, 11			
TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63960	79764
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9863	10042
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11561	11665
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21501	22348
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28173	30022

25, 2:26 PIVI			JOSAA	1		
SENAPATI MANIPUR	Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	11148	11961
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11532	13168
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3454	5717
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5798	6024

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

## For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





